Image for demonstration purposes
Generating Set
Base Frame - Diesel
GE.PK.1880/1700.BF+011
1500 rpm - Threephase - 50Hz - 400V
Automatic panel without switching on board
Standard equipment
 Exhaust

e
or
 im
pr
ov
e
th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
.
OPTIONAL
 Container
CONTAINER-30HC-75D-02 Soundproofed Container 30' HC - Standard GREY RAL 7015, acoustic isolation 75 dBA at 7mt.
(+/-3). Dim. cm. 913 x 244 x 290H - (1250x0 KVA BF version)
CONTAINER-30HC-LT-01 Insulated Container 30' HC - LT Version - Standard GREY RAL 7015, Dim. cm. 913 x 244 x 290H -
(1250x0 KVA BF version)
CONTAINER-40HC-65D-02 Soundproofed Container 40' HC - Standard GREY RAL 7015, acoustic isolation 65 dBA at 7mt.
(+/-3). Dim. cm. 1.219 x 244 x 289H - (1250x0 KVA BF version)
CONTAINER-40HC-65D-03 Soundproofed Container 40' HC - Standard GREY RAL 7015, acoustic isolation 65 dBA at 7mt.
(+/-3). Dim. cm. 1.219 x 244 x 289H - (1250x0 KVA BF version)
CONTAINER-40HC-75D-02 Soundproofed Container 40' HC - Standard GREY RAL 7015, acoustic isolation 75 dBA at 7mt.
(+/-3). Dim. cm. 1.219 x 244 x 289H - (1250x0 KVA BF version)
CONTAINER-40HC-LT-01 Insulated Container 40' HC - LT Version - Standard GREY RAL 7015, Dim. cm. 1.219 x 244 x 289H
- (1250x0 KVA BF version)
 Test
MS.CP-LT-05 FAT - Factory Acceptance Test for single Gen Set from 1250 to 1900 kVA according to our
standard procedures in Elcos factory (max 2 hours - max 4 people - max 1 hour of operation)